
IH398AM DPTIMS/VI 

JRTC & FORT POLK 
COMMUNITY 
OCTOBER EVENTS 

04 OCT 
11:30 am 

Story Time 
Allen Memorial Library  

11 OCT 
11:30 am 

Story Time 
Allen Memorial Library  

14 OCT 
1:00 pm 

7 Principles for Making a Marriage 
Work  
Army Community Service  

04 OCT 
10:00 am 

Stars Are Lined Up For Military 
Spouses For Federal Careers 

Army Community Service  

07 OCT 
9:00 am 

Landry Vineyards Concert Series 
5699 New Natchitoches Road 
West Monroe LA 71292 

13 OCT 
5:00 pm 

STEAM Thursdays at the Library 
Allen Memorial Library  

14 OCT 
5:00 pm 

Retiree Council BBQ  

Warrior Center 

Retiree Golf Tournament  
Warrior Hills Golf Course  

18 OCT 
11:30 am 

Story Time 
Allen Memorial Library  

Commanding General's Golf Open  
Warrior Hills Golf Course  

Walking Town Hall 
Dogwood 

01-15 OCT 
 

17 OCT 
4:00 pm 

15 OCT 
9:00 am 

https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/story-time-allen-memorial-library/5346831/63414
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/story-time-allen-memorial-library/5346832/63414
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/7-principles-making-marriage-work/5708348/72155
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/7-principles-making-marriage-work/5708348/72155
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/stars-are-lined-military-spouses-federal-careers/5632655/70440
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/stars-are-lined-military-spouses-federal-careers/5632655/70440
https://www.louisianatravel.com/events/events/landry-vineyards-concert-series
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/steam-thursdays-library/5705532/72040
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/story-time-allen-memorial-library/5346833/63414
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/commanding-generals-golf-open/5732771/70522
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/youth-sports-warrior-running-club-starts/5649320/71146


IH398AM DPTIMS/VI 

 

25 OCT 
11:30 am 

Story Time 
Allen Memorial Library  

28 OCT 
5:00 pm 

Haunted Trick R' Treat Circle 
Warrior Hills Golf Course  

29 OCT 
6:30 pm 

Bourbon, Bites and Blues 
The Forge Bar  

 

25 OCT 
6:00 pm 

 

28 OCT 
6:00 pm 

MST Costume Contest 
Middle School and Teens  

Volunteer of the Quarter Ceremony 
Warrior Center Catering  

20 OCT 
5:00 pm 

JRTC & FORT POLK 
COMMUNITY 
OCTOBER EVENTS 

Board Game Night 
Allen Memorial Library  

 
21 OCT 
9:00 am 

Family Welcome 
Family Readiness Center  

EFMP BOO BASH  
EFMP Family Support   

21 OCT 
6:30 pm 

21 OCT 
6:30 pm 

Movie Night 
Headquarters Field 

Paint Night 
Arts and Crafts Center  

Spooky Mini-Golf Scavenger Hunt 
Klubs & Karts  

21 OCT 
5:30 pm 

22 OCT 
5:30 pm 

https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/story-time-allen-memorial-library/5346834/63414
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/dfmwr-haunted-trick-r-treat-circle/5634532/70525
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/bourbon-bites-and-blues/5743644/73252
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/mst-costume-contest/5743642/73250
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/volunteer-quarter-ceremony/5643826/71007
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/board-game-night/5665028/71448
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/efmp-boo-bash/5732770/72859
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/movie-night/5634530/70523
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/paint-night/5634531/70524
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/spooky-mini-golf-scavenger-hunt/5719533/72601


IH398AM DPTIMS/VI 

30 OCT 
4:00 pm 

JRTC & FORT POLK 
COMMUNITY 
OCTOBER EVENTS 

Doggie Day at the Splash Park 
Splash Park 

31 OCT 
5:00 pm 

Installation Wide House to House 
Trick R Treat 

 

https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/doggie-day-splash-park/5743643/73251
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/installation-wide-house-house-trick-r-treat/5743645/73253
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/installation-wide-house-house-trick-r-treat/5743645/73253


IH398AM DPTIMS/VI 

11 OCT 
@1800 

Study Board 
HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

14 OCT 
@1730 

Self Defense 
JUJUTSU ACADEMY 

15 OCT 
@1000 

Humane Society (Volunteer Activity) 
DERIDDER  

17 OCT 
@1800 

Single Soldier Welding Class 
AUTO SKILLS CENTER  

12 OCT 
@1800 

No Bake Dessert Cooking Class 
WARRIOR CENTER 

14 OCT 
@1800 

Scary Movie Night 
HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

13 SEP 
@1800 

Magic The Gathering Game Night  
(Draft) 

HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

Study Board 
HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

18 OCT 
@1800 

19 OCT 
@1800 

Shake N’ Bake 
HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

19 OCT 
@1800 

Single Soldier Pumpkin Carving 
HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

19 OCT 
@1100 

BOSS Meeting 
HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

Better Opportunities  
for Single Soldiers 
September Events 

Better Opportunities  
for Single Soldiers 

October Events 

https://www.facebook.com/FtPolkBoss/photos/a.257698340925876/5833804499981871/
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/boss-single-soldier-welding-class/5725125/72675
https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/boss-single-soldier-pumpkin-carving/5725132/72679


IH398AM DPTIMS/VI 

21 OCT 
@1800 

Darts Tournament 
HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

21 OCT 
@1800 

Self Defense 
JUJUTSU ACADEMY 

Haunted House 
NATCHITOCHES 

22 OCT 
@1500 

23 OCT 
@1100 

Zombie Archery Tag 
MWR RANGE 

Better Opportunities  
for Single Soldiers 

October Events 

24 OCT 
@1800 

24 OCT 
@1800 

Single Soldier Welding Class 
AUTO SKILLS CENTER 

Halloween Party & Costume Contest 
HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

26 OCT 
@1800 

Study Board 
HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

Magic The Gathering Game Night  
HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

25 OCT 
@1800 

Self Defense 
JUJUTSU ACADEMY 

28 OCT 
@1800 

Trick or Treat 
HOME OF HEROES REC CENTER 

28 OCT 
@1800 

https://polk.armymwr.com/calendar/event/boss-single-soldier-welding-class/5725126/72675

